
REGIONAL CONTACTS
Northwest  |  Reg ion 1
Kathy  Neary
KNeary@cw icorp.com

Northern |  Reg ion 2
Cathy Simon  
CSim on@got oworkone.com

Northeast  |  Reg ion 3
Kim Tempel 
KTempel@neinworks.org

West  Cent ral |  Reg ion 4  

Gerry Vasquez 
GVasquez@workonewestcent ral.org

Cent ral |  Reg ion 5

Tony Collier 
TCollier@workonecent ral.org

Eastern |  Reg ion 6
Wayne W illiams 
W W illiams@easternind ianaworks.org

West  |  Reg ion 7
Mike Smith 
MSmith@workforcenet .org

South Cent ral |  Reg ion 8
Susan Neal  
SNeal@vinu.edu

Southeast  |  Reg ion 9
Chris Henry 
Chenry@rivervalleyresources.com

Southern | Reg ion 10
Cindy Mahoney 
Cindy@soinworks.com

Southwest  |  Reg ion 11
Angie Sheppard 
Angie.sheppard@workonesw.org

Marion County |  Reg ion 12
Tracy Murphy 
TMurphy@employindy.org
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